
MAVERICK RESCUE EUROCUP 2017

Jury / Competition Management Hill Data
Chief of Competition

Vice chairman

Race Director

Hill Record

Start Altitude

Finish Altitude

Vertical Drop

Course Length

Count of right–hand bend

Sport Marshal MREC

GÄNSDORFER Aleš

STÁRKOVÁ Kateřina

GÄNSDORFER Aleš

KÁRNÝ Aleš

2014, KOMÁREK David

Norma M20FC EVO: 55.89

183 m

261 m

78 m

2210 m

5

VII. Memoriál Stanislava Firtla, 02.07.2017

30.6. - 2. 7. 2017

Technical Marshal MREC STÁREK Lukáš

Count of left–hand bend 4

Min course Width 6 m

86,497

75,142

Qualification

  Competition / Weather Information

RACE

1st Round

2nd Round

Time Weather

08:55 - 09:28

Temp. (°C)

Air Road

09:44 - 10:16

Raiin

Raiin

18

18

12

15

1st Round

2nd Round

Time Weather

13:24 - 14:41

Temp. (°C)

Air Road

15:00 - 15:39

Semicloudy

Semicloudy

20

20

17

18

  Statistics

1st Round

2nd Round
Qualification

RACE
1st Round

2nd Round

Time

Min Max Avg.

1:07.820

1:15.990

56.650

56.180

1:37.420

1:53.700

1:45.880

1:31.980

1:24.128

1:34.894

1:17.147

1:16.059

Speed (km/h)

Max Min Avg.

117,311

104,698

140,441

141,616

81,667

69,974

94,570

83,840

103,127

104,602

Competitors / Nations

in start list started with results

50/3 30/3 30/3

50/3 23/3 23/2

50/3 38/3 37/3

50/3 37/3 37/3

Race Director
 
 
 

GÄNSDORFER Aleš

Sport Marshal MREC
 
 
 

KÁRNÝ Aleš

Main Timekeeper
 
 
 

ŠABÍK Ľuboš



ABSOLUTE ALL

SpoluPretekár / Driver St. n. Súťažiaci / EntrantAutomobil / Car Class H
o
m
o
lk
a

V
II.

M
em

o
ri

ál
 S

ta
n

is
la

va

F
ir

tl
a

L
ib

ín
sk

é 
se

d
lo

P
ra

ch
at

ic
e

M
o

h
yl

a 
M

ír
u

III
. E

cc
e 

H
o

m
o

 Š
te

rn
b

er
k

G
M

S
 H

ill
cl

im
b

 P
ro

lo
g

A
u

to
m

o
to

d
ro

m
 B

rn
o

X
X

X
V

I. 
Z

ám
ec

ký
 v

rc
h

X
II.

 D
iv

ác
ká

 t
ři

n
ác

tk
a

1. 138Richard MEIXNER 4 CZ KVMotorteamMitsubishi Lancer Evo VIII MAX E1+2000/4WD 40 40 26 32

2. 26 112Tomáš MICHALÍK 317 CZ R4RMitsubishi EVO IX E1+2000/4WD 28 26 32

3. 90Martin ZIMÁK 389 CZ ANTY RACINGCitroën Saxo 1.6 16v VTS S1-2000 24 30 16 20

4. 84Petr ŽÁČEK 411 CZ .Audi Sport Quattro HA1+2000 30 26 12 16

5. 14 82Vilém KAŠPAR 362 CZ VPKmotorsškoda fabiaRS S1-2000 18 20 22 2 6

6. 40 80Ferdinand MADRIAN 16 AT Mad Racing PowerNorma M20F E2/C+2000 40

6. 80David KOMÁREK 21 CZ Liqui Moly KOMVET racingNorma M20FC KOMVET EVO E2/C+2000 40 40

8. 20 76Martin WINKLER 314 CZ S-ChassisNissan 200sx S14a S1+2000/2WD 20 16 20

9. 28 74Jan OSLADIL 60 CZ AMK ECCE HOMO v ÚAMKVan Diemen 1400 HA2 30 6 10 0

10. 70Jarda KASPAR 323 CZ VPK MotorsMitsubischi EVO IX S1+2000/4WD 35 35

10. 35 70Jaroslav SUROWKA 8 CZ JS RACONGNorma M20 F E2/C-2000 35

10. 70Michal NOVICKÝ 5 CZ RECLigier JS49 Honda E2/C-2000 35 35

13. 32 64Alex FRANK 15 AT MSC RotteneggFormule PRC E2/C+2000 32

14. 56Pavel LANGER 24 CZ gt2 motorsportAutola 1/04 E2/C-1600 32 24

15. 56Martin HORT 204 CZ max speed s.r.oPeugeot 106 E1-1600 28 28

16. 54Filip KUBA 171 CZ UB Racing TeamSubaru Impreza Sti E1+2000/4WD 24 30

17. 54Dušan MALEŇÁK 113 CZ DVDV Racing TeamŠkoda 130 LR/H E1-1400 22 18 0 14

18. 30 52Petr TYKAL 85 CZ SK Industrietechnik ModřiceF Easter MTX 1-03 HA2/ZST 22

19. 3 51Pavel VRÁTIL 464 CZ Historic racing club JihlavaOpel Kadett GSi HA1-2000 8 12 12 6 10

20. 50Jaroslav BUCHAR 99 CZ bucharReynard 85f HA2 22 28

21. 24 50Pavel KAMENSKÝ 200 CZ carrozzeria racingBMW 330 ci E1+2000/2WD 26

22. 22 46Jaroslav JANČÍK 136 CZ Jančík team PragueBMW 130I E1+2000/2WD 24

23. 44Leszek TRZEPACZYNSKI 28 PL Polonia Racing TeamRadical SR3 E2/C-1600 18 26

24. 42Tomáš KUBICA 122 CZ KubicaVW Golf 2 E1+2000/2WD 20 22

25. 16 42Petr ŠRAHŮLEK 173 CZ JPMotorsportŠkoda 130RSEvo1 E1-1400 10 0 16

26. 32Zdeněk CHUDOBA 2 CZ AMK ECCE HOMO v ÚAMKNorma M20 F E2/C-2000 32 0

27. 32Jaroslav WINTER 335 CZ xxxHonda Civic 2,0 Type R S1-2000 18 14

28. 10 31Filip CAKL 363 CZ VPK MotorsSkoda Fabia RS S1-2000 16 4 1

29. 30Zdeněk KRÁČMAR 38 CZ AMK ECCE HOMO v ÚAMKDemon Car CM 1000 E2/C-1600 30 0

30. 28Ondřej VÁCHAL 44 CZ Kocour Racing TeamFormule Kart Kawasaki 1400 E2/SCB 28

31. 28Vojtěch MACEK 150 CZ BruntálŠkoda 110 R E1-1600 10 18

32. 12 26Petr LEMON 110 CZ BMW Lembull racingBMW E30 328i E1+2000/2WD 14 0 0

33. 24Lubomir LOUBAL 123 CZ Car electronic servisVW Golf 4TDi E1-2000 24

34. 20Milan KUBICA 124 CZ KubicaVW Golf 2 E1+2000/2WD 8 12

35. 18 18Michal PRÁŠEK 66 CZ Autosport PrášekŠkoda MTX 1-01 HA2/ZST 0

36. 2 18Michal ŽÁČEK 400 CZ ŽáčekŠkoda 125 HA1-2000 2 10 4

37. 4 16Vladimir PODMAJERSKY 132 SK VP RacingPeugeot 206RC E1-2000 12

38. 15David BORKOVEC 104 CZ B&H MotorsportŠkoda Fabia TDi E1-2000 0 8 4 3

39. 14Martin PLEVA 250 CZ AMK Vrbno pod PradědemŠkoda 100 E1-1400 14

40. 14Milan HRABČÍK 139 CZ notormotor racing teamFiat Punto E1-2000 14 0

41. 8 14Milan JANČÍK 152 CZ Jančík team PragueBMW BMW 130I E1+2000/2WD 6

42. 6 12Dominik VOZDECKÝ 96 CZ MREC Hist. Hillclimb Racing TeamMTX 1-03 HA2/ZST 4 0 2 0 0

43. 11Bohuslav KREJČÍ 102 CZ KR pro škoda historikŠkoda Rapid E1-1400 8 3

44. 11Jakub KARBAŠ 121 CZ Skalda RacingHonda Civic E1-1400 3 6 0 2

45. 8Jan NEDUCHAL 140 CZ Autoservis NeduchalŠkoda Škoda 130 RS E1-1600 0 8

46. 5Ladislav ÁZSÓTH 388 CZ LRTFord Focus S1-2000 0 0 1 4

47. 1 4Milan RÝZEK 114 SK o.z. AC3R PrietržFord Puma E1-2000 3

48. 3Jiří OŠMERA 214 CZ Pfeifer motorsportOpel Astra OPC E1-2000 3 0

49. 2Milan ZELENÝ 484 CZ Historic racing club JihlavaŠkoda 130LR HA1-1300 2 0 0 0

50. 2Jakub HURTA 105 CZ B&H MotorsportŠkoda Fabia TDi E1-2000 1 0 0 1

51. 0 1Lukáš KRUPICA 499 CZ AMK HodonínŠkoda Rapid 136 HA1-1300 1 0 0 0 0

0 0Jan OSLADIL 301 CZ AMK ECCE HOMO v ÚAMKFord Fiesta S1-1600 0 0 0 0 0
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0 0Josef DOPITA 489 CZ MREC Hist. Hillclimb Racing Teamškoda 120 S HA1-1300 0 0 0 0 0

0 0Michal PATERA 428 CZ Patera MotorsportZastava 101 Special HA1-1300 0 0 0 0 0

0 0Jiří KADLEČEK 398 CZ HondaHonda 1.6 Vti Honda S1-1600 0 0 0 0 0

0Martin ŠABÍK 321 SK LRT Autosklo Nové ZámkyFord Focus S1-2000 0 0 0 0

0Zdeněk PODPĚRA 211 CZ Skalda RacingHonda Civic E1-1400 0 0 0 0

0David ORAVEC 111 CZ Skalda RacingŠkoda Fabia E1-1400 0 0 0

0Milan STROSZ 112 CZ Skalda RacingŠkoda Fabia E1-1400 0 0 0

0Kamil ŠVÁB 277 CZ HL MotorsportFord Fiesta S1-1600 0 0

0Jiří PROKEŠ 384 CZ VPK MotorsFord Fiesta S1-1600 0 0

0Miroslav DRTÍLEK 383 CZ VPK motorsFord Fiesta S1-1600 0 0

0Tomáš MARTINEK 482 CZ Martinek MotorsportPeugeot 205 Mi16 Maxi HA1-2000 0 0

0Petr KOLÁŘ 118 CZ Maxx Motorsport TeamŠkoda 1000MB E1-1150 0 0

0Karel ZOUFALÝ 201 CZ Sabi RacingŠkoda Felicia PickUP Freestyle E1-1400 0 0

0Dušan PAVLÍČEK 311 CZ ScuderiaMotorsportPeugeot 206 SRC S1+2000/2WD 0 0

0Josef KRUŽÍK 444 CZ Historic racing club JihlavaŠkoda 130LR HA1-1300 0 0

0Jaroslav KOPIŠTĚ 218 CZ Hobby racing team Kutná HoraŠkoda 120 S Rallye E1-1600 0 0

0Ivan KLÍCHA 420 CZ Ivan KlíchaVolvo PV 544 Sport HA1+2000 0 0

0Petr ŠPUNDA 463 CZ PŠ AutosportFord Escort RS2000 HA1-2000 0 0

0Jan ŠTĚPÁNEK 246 CZ Všechno sámCitroën Saxo VTS 16V E1-2000 0 0

0František GRUNTORÁD 334 CZ Náměšť nad OslavouPeugeot 206 SRC S1+2000/2WD 0 0

0Daniel PORAZIL 185 CZ VPK motorsHonda Civic E1-1600 0

0Dominik PORAZIL 195 CZ VPK motorsHonda  civic E1-1600 0

0Radek RUBÁČEK 131 CZ WilliamsRenault clio williams E1-2000 0

0Filip ŠPRINCL 133 CZ RubyRenault Clio williams E1-2000 0

0 0Wilhelm PHILIPP 17 DE MSC RotteneggNorma M20F E2/C+2000 0

0 0Daniel BARTÚNEK 208 CZ RT Service car s.r.oFord Fiesta 1.4 16V E1-1400 0

0 0David DRMOTA 209 CZ RT Service car s.r.oFord Fiesta 1.4 16V E1-1400 0

0 0Ondřej NEVRLA 193 CZ Ježek MotorsportŠkoda Favorit E1-1600 0

0Jiři HOLEK 405 CZ JH Teamškoda 120 pohar E1-1400 0 0

0Ján ONDREJKA 424 SK JOSK Racing teamŠkoda 200 RS HA1+2000 0 0

0Jakub SYTAŘ 377 CZ Firtl MotorsportRenault Clio Sport S1-2000 0 0

0Pavel TLACH 378 CZ Firtl MotorsportRenault Clio Sport S1-2000 0 0

0Anežka KOŘENKOVÁ 303 CZ Liqui Moly KOMVET racingPeugeot 206 S1+2000/2WD 0 0

0Otakar PĚNKAVA 115 CZ Pěnkava RacingVW Golf GTI E1-2000 0 0

0Jakub ZMEŠKAL 399 CZ K&K MotorsCitroen Saxo S1-1600 0

0Petr ŠVÁB 278 CZ HL MotorsportFord Fiesta S1-1600 0

0Kristyna FILLOVA 306 CZ Liqui molyPeugeot 206 WRC S1+2000/2WD 0
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MR Actual Cars

1. 58Richard MEIXNER 4 CZ KVMotorteamMitsubishi Lancer Evo VIII MAX E1+2000/4WD 20 20 6 12

2. 20 40Ferdinand MADRIAN 16 AT Mad Racing PowerNorma M20F E2/C+2000 20

2. 40David KOMÁREK 21 CZ Liqui Moly KOMVET racingNorma M20FC KOMVET EVO E2/C+2000 20 20

4. 10 40Tomáš MICHALÍK 317 CZ R4RMitsubishi EVO IX E1+2000/4WD 10 8 12

5. 30Jarda KASPAR 323 CZ VPK MotorsMitsubischi EVO IX S1+2000/4WD 15 15

5. 15 30Jaroslav SUROWKA 8 CZ JS RACONGNorma M20 F E2/C-2000 15

5. 30Michal NOVICKÝ 5 CZ RECLigier JS49 Honda E2/C-2000 15 15

8. 12 24Alex FRANK 15 AT MSC RotteneggFormule PRC E2/C+2000 12

9. 20Martin ZIMÁK 389 CZ ANTY RACINGCitroën Saxo 1.6 16v VTS S1-2000 6 10 1 3

10. 18Pavel LANGER 24 CZ gt2 motorsportAutola 1/04 E2/C-1600 12 6

11. 18Martin HORT 204 CZ max speed s.r.oPeugeot 106 E1-1600 10 8

12. 8 16Pavel KAMENSKÝ 200 CZ carrozzeria racingBMW 330 ci E1+2000/2WD 8

13. 14Filip KUBA 171 CZ UB Racing TeamSubaru Impreza Sti E1+2000/4WD 4 10

14. 12Zdeněk CHUDOBA 2 CZ AMK ECCE HOMO v ÚAMKNorma M20 F E2/C-2000 12 0

15. 6 12Jaroslav JANČÍK 136 CZ Jančík team PragueBMW 130I E1+2000/2WD 6

16. 4 12Martin WINKLER 314 CZ S-ChassisNissan 200sx S14a S1+2000/2WD 4 1 3

17. 2 12Vilém KAŠPAR 362 CZ VPKmotorsškoda fabiaRS S1-2000 3 3 4 0 0

18. 10Zdeněk KRÁČMAR 38 CZ AMK ECCE HOMO v ÚAMKDemon Car CM 1000 E2/C-1600 10 0

19. 10Leszek TRZEPACZYNSKI 28 PL Polonia Racing TeamRadical SR3 E2/C-1600 2 8

20. 8Ondřej VÁCHAL 44 CZ Kocour Racing TeamFormule Kart Kawasaki 1400 E2/SCB 8

21. 7Tomáš KUBICA 122 CZ KubicaVW Golf 2 E1+2000/2WD 3 4

22. 7Dušan MALEŇÁK 113 CZ DVDV Racing TeamŠkoda 130 LR/H E1-1400 4 2 0 1

23. 6Lubomir LOUBAL 123 CZ Car electronic servisVW Golf 4TDi E1-2000 6

24. 3 4Petr ŠRAHŮLEK 173 CZ JPMotorsportŠkoda 130RSEvo1 E1-1400 0 0 1

25. 0 2Filip CAKL 363 CZ VPK MotorsSkoda Fabia RS S1-2000 2 0 0

25. 2Jaroslav WINTER 335 CZ xxxHonda Civic 2,0 Type R S1-2000 2 0

25. 2Vojtěch MACEK 150 CZ BruntálŠkoda 110 R E1-1600 0 2

28. 1 2Petr LEMON 110 CZ BMW Lembull racingBMW E30 328i E1+2000/2WD 1 0 0

0 0Jan OSLADIL 301 CZ AMK ECCE HOMO v ÚAMKFord Fiesta S1-1600 0 0 0 0 0

0 0Jiří KADLEČEK 398 CZ HondaHonda 1.6 Vti Honda S1-1600 0 0 0 0 0

0David BORKOVEC 104 CZ B&H MotorsportŠkoda Fabia TDi E1-2000 0 0 0 0

0Jakub HURTA 105 CZ B&H MotorsportŠkoda Fabia TDi E1-2000 0 0 0 0

0Ladislav ÁZSÓTH 388 CZ LRTFord Focus S1-2000 0 0 0 0

0Martin ŠABÍK 321 SK LRT Autosklo Nové ZámkyFord Focus S1-2000 0 0 0 0

0Jakub KARBAŠ 121 CZ Skalda RacingHonda Civic E1-1400 0 0 0 0

0Zdeněk PODPĚRA 211 CZ Skalda RacingHonda Civic E1-1400 0 0 0 0

0David ORAVEC 111 CZ Skalda RacingŠkoda Fabia E1-1400 0 0 0

0Milan STROSZ 112 CZ Skalda RacingŠkoda Fabia E1-1400 0 0 0

0Kamil ŠVÁB 277 CZ HL MotorsportFord Fiesta S1-1600 0 0

0Jiří PROKEŠ 384 CZ VPK MotorsFord Fiesta S1-1600 0 0

0Miroslav DRTÍLEK 383 CZ VPK motorsFord Fiesta S1-1600 0 0

0Bohuslav KREJČÍ 102 CZ KR pro škoda historikŠkoda Rapid E1-1400 0 0

0Petr KOLÁŘ 118 CZ Maxx Motorsport TeamŠkoda 1000MB E1-1150 0 0

0Karel ZOUFALÝ 201 CZ Sabi RacingŠkoda Felicia PickUP Freestyle E1-1400 0 0

0Dušan PAVLÍČEK 311 CZ ScuderiaMotorsportPeugeot 206 SRC S1+2000/2WD 0 0

0Jaroslav KOPIŠTĚ 218 CZ Hobby racing team Kutná HoraŠkoda 120 S Rallye E1-1600 0 0

0Jan ŠTĚPÁNEK 246 CZ Všechno sámCitroën Saxo VTS 16V E1-2000 0 0

0František GRUNTORÁD 334 CZ Náměšť nad OslavouPeugeot 206 SRC S1+2000/2WD 0 0

0Milan HRABČÍK 139 CZ notormotor racing teamFiat Punto E1-2000 0 0

0Daniel PORAZIL 185 CZ VPK motorsHonda Civic E1-1600 0
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0Dominik PORAZIL 195 CZ VPK motorsHonda  civic E1-1600 0

0Radek RUBÁČEK 131 CZ WilliamsRenault clio williams E1-2000 0

0Filip ŠPRINCL 133 CZ RubyRenault Clio williams E1-2000 0

0 0Milan RÝZEK 114 SK o.z. AC3R PrietržFord Puma E1-2000 0

0 0Vladimir PODMAJERSKY 132 SK VP RacingPeugeot 206RC E1-2000 0

0 0Wilhelm PHILIPP 17 DE MSC RotteneggNorma M20F E2/C+2000 0

0 0Daniel BARTÚNEK 208 CZ RT Service car s.r.oFord Fiesta 1.4 16V E1-1400 0

0 0David DRMOTA 209 CZ RT Service car s.r.oFord Fiesta 1.4 16V E1-1400 0

0 0Milan JANČÍK 152 CZ Jančík team PragueBMW BMW 130I E1+2000/2WD 0

0 0Ondřej NEVRLA 193 CZ Ježek MotorsportŠkoda Favorit E1-1600 0

0Jiři HOLEK 405 CZ JH Teamškoda 120 pohar E1-1400 0 0

0Jiří OŠMERA 214 CZ Pfeifer motorsportOpel Astra OPC E1-2000 0 0

0Jakub SYTAŘ 377 CZ Firtl MotorsportRenault Clio Sport S1-2000 0 0

0Pavel TLACH 378 CZ Firtl MotorsportRenault Clio Sport S1-2000 0 0

0Anežka KOŘENKOVÁ 303 CZ Liqui Moly KOMVET racingPeugeot 206 S1+2000/2WD 0 0

0Jan NEDUCHAL 140 CZ Autoservis NeduchalŠkoda Škoda 130 RS E1-1600 0 0

0Milan KUBICA 124 CZ KubicaVW Golf 2 E1+2000/2WD 0 0

0Otakar PĚNKAVA 115 CZ Pěnkava RacingVW Golf GTI E1-2000 0 0

0Jakub ZMEŠKAL 399 CZ K&K MotorsCitroen Saxo S1-1600 0

0Petr ŠVÁB 278 CZ HL MotorsportFord Fiesta S1-1600 0

0Kristyna FILLOVA 306 CZ Liqui molyPeugeot 206 WRC S1+2000/2WD 0

0Martin PLEVA 250 CZ AMK Vrbno pod PradědemŠkoda 100 E1-1400 0

MR Historic Cars

1. 8 74Pavel VRÁTIL 464 CZ Historic racing club JihlavaOpel Kadett GSi HA1-2000 12 15 15 12 12

2. 70Petr ŽÁČEK 411 CZ .Audi Sport Quattro HA1+2000 20 20 15 15

3. 15 57Jan OSLADIL 60 CZ AMK ECCE HOMO v ÚAMKVan Diemen 1400 HA2 20 10 12 0

4. 10 48Dominik VOZDECKÝ 96 CZ MREC Hist. Hillclimb Racing TeamMTX 1-03 HA2/ZST 10 6 8 8 6

5. 40Jaroslav BUCHAR 99 CZ bucharReynard 85f HA2 20 20

6. 6 36Michal ŽÁČEK 400 CZ ŽáčekŠkoda 125 HA1-2000 8 12 10

7. 20 35Petr TYKAL 85 CZ SK Industrietechnik ModřiceF Easter MTX 1-03 HA2/ZST 15

8. 30Milan ZELENÝ 484 CZ Historic racing club JihlavaŠkoda 130LR HA1-1300 8 6 6 10

9. 3 30Lukáš KRUPICA 499 CZ AMK HodonínŠkoda Rapid 136 HA1-1300 6 3 0 10 8

10. 12 15Michal PRÁŠEK 66 CZ Autosport PrášekŠkoda MTX 1-01 HA2/ZST 3

11. 4 15Josef DOPITA 489 CZ MREC Hist. Hillclimb Racing Teamškoda 120 S HA1-1300 2 0 1 4 4

12. 2 15Michal PATERA 428 CZ Patera MotorsportZastava 101 Special HA1-1300 4 1 2 3 3

13. 7Tomáš MARTINEK 482 CZ Martinek MotorsportPeugeot 205 Mi16 Maxi HA1-2000 4 3

14. 6Petr ŠPUNDA 463 CZ PŠ AutosportFord Escort RS2000 HA1-2000 2 4

15. 4Ján ONDREJKA 424 SK JOSK Racing teamŠkoda 200 RS HA1+2000 2 2

0Josef KRUŽÍK 444 CZ Historic racing club JihlavaŠkoda 130LR HA1-1300 0 0

0Ivan KLÍCHA 420 CZ Ivan KlíchaVolvo PV 544 Sport HA1+2000 0 0
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MR Actual Cars

S1-1600

1. 20 103Jiří KADLEČEK 398 CZ HondaHonda 1.6 Vti Honda 15 208 2020

2. 15 75Jan OSLADIL 301 CZ AMK ECCE HOMO v ÚAMKFord Fiesta 20 010 1515

3. 30Miroslav DRTÍLEK 383 CZ VPK motorsFord Fiesta 1515

4. 24Jiří PROKEŠ 384 CZ VPK MotorsFord Fiesta 1212

5. 20Kamil ŠVÁB 277 CZ HL MotorsportFord Fiesta 020

6. 12Petr ŠVÁB 278 CZ HL MotorsportFord Fiesta 12

7. 10Jakub ZMEŠKAL 399 CZ K&K MotorsCitroen Saxo 10

S1-2000

1. 20 100Vilém KAŠPAR 362 CZ VPKmotorsškoda fabiaRS 20 1515 1515

2. 80Martin ZIMÁK 389 CZ ANTY RACINGCitroën Saxo 1.6 16v VTS 2020 2020

3. 15 50Filip CAKL 363 CZ VPK MotorsSkoda Fabia RS 15 1010

4. 38Ladislav ÁZSÓTH 388 CZ LRTFord Focus 68 1212

5. 32Martin ŠABÍK 321 SK LRT Autosklo Nové ZámkyFord Focus 86 108

6. 24Jaroslav WINTER 335 CZ xxxHonda Civic 2,0 Type R 1212

7. 14Jakub SYTAŘ 377 CZ Firtl MotorsportRenault Clio Sport 86

8. 10Pavel TLACH 378 CZ Firtl MotorsportRenault Clio Sport 010

S1+2000/2WD

1. 20 80Martin WINKLER 314 CZ S-ChassisNissan 200sx S14a 20 2020

2. 27František GRUNTORÁD 334 CZ Náměšť nad OslavouPeugeot 206 SRC 1512

3. 20Anežka KOŘENKOVÁ 303 CZ Liqui Moly KOMVET racingPeugeot 206 020

4. 20Kristyna FILLOVA 306 CZ Liqui molyPeugeot 206 WRC 20

5. 15Dušan PAVLÍČEK 311 CZ ScuderiaMotorsportPeugeot 206 SRC 015

S1+2000/4WD

1. 40Jarda KASPAR 323 CZ VPK MotorsMitsubischi EVO IX 2020

E1-1150

1. 40Petr KOLÁŘ 118 CZ Maxx Motorsport TeamŠkoda 1000MB 2020

E1-1400

1. 75Dušan MALEŇÁK 113 CZ DVDV Racing TeamŠkoda 130 LR/H 2020 2015

2. 20 58Petr ŠRAHŮLEK 173 CZ JPMotorsportŠkoda 130RSEvo1 20 153

3. 51Jakub KARBAŠ 121 CZ Skalda RacingHonda Civic 1212 1512

4. 15 30David DRMOTA 209 CZ RT Service car s.r.oFord Fiesta 1.4 16V 15

5. 28Zdeněk PODPĚRA 211 CZ Skalda RacingHonda Civic 68 104

6. 25Bohuslav KREJČÍ 102 CZ KR pro škoda historikŠkoda Rapid 1015

7. 12 24Daniel BARTÚNEK 208 CZ RT Service car s.r.oFord Fiesta 1.4 16V 12

8. 22Jiři HOLEK 405 CZ JH Teamškoda 120 pohar 1210

9. 20Martin PLEVA 250 CZ AMK Vrbno pod PradědemŠkoda 100 20

10. 18Karel ZOUFALÝ 201 CZ Sabi RacingŠkoda Felicia PickUP Freestyle 810

11. 12Milan STROSZ 112 CZ Skalda RacingŠkoda Fabia 04 8

12. 12David ORAVEC 111 CZ Skalda RacingŠkoda Fabia 06 6

E1-1600

1. 40Martin HORT 204 CZ max speed s.r.oPeugeot 106 2020

1. 20 40Ondřej NEVRLA 193 CZ Ježek MotorsportŠkoda Favorit 20

1. 40Vojtěch MACEK 150 CZ BruntálŠkoda 110 R 2020

4. 30Jaroslav KOPIŠTĚ 218 CZ Hobby racing team Kutná HoraŠkoda 120 S Rallye 1515

4. 30Jan NEDUCHAL 140 CZ Autoservis NeduchalŠkoda Škoda 130 RS 1515

6. 12Daniel PORAZIL 185 CZ VPK motorsHonda Civic 12
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7. 10Dominik PORAZIL 195 CZ VPK motorsHonda  civic 10

E1-2000

1. 55David BORKOVEC 104 CZ B&H MotorsportŠkoda Fabia TDi 200 1520

2. 52Jakub HURTA 105 CZ B&H MotorsportŠkoda Fabia TDi 1515 1210

3. 20 40Vladimir PODMAJERSKY 132 SK VP RacingPeugeot 206RC 20

4. 32Milan HRABČÍK 139 CZ notormotor racing teamFiat Punto 20 12

5. 15 30Milan RÝZEK 114 SK o.z. AC3R PrietržFord Puma 15

6. 20Lubomir LOUBAL 123 CZ Car electronic servisVW Golf 4TDi 20

7. 18Otakar PĚNKAVA 115 CZ Pěnkava RacingVW Golf GTI 108

8. 15Jiří OŠMERA 214 CZ Pfeifer motorsportOpel Astra OPC 015

9. 12Jan ŠTĚPÁNEK 246 CZ Všechno sámCitroën Saxo VTS 16V 012

10. 10Radek RUBÁČEK 131 CZ WilliamsRenault clio williams 10

11. 8Filip ŠPRINCL 133 CZ RubyRenault Clio williams 8

E1+2000/2WD

1. 12 64Petr LEMON 110 CZ BMW Lembull racingBMW E30 328i 12 2020

2. 20 40Pavel KAMENSKÝ 200 CZ carrozzeria racingBMW 330 ci 20

2. 40Tomáš KUBICA 122 CZ KubicaVW Golf 2 2020

4. 15 30Jaroslav JANČÍK 136 CZ Jančík team PragueBMW 130I 15

4. 30Milan KUBICA 124 CZ KubicaVW Golf 2 1515

6. 10 20Milan JANČÍK 152 CZ Jančík team PragueBMW BMW 130I 10

E1+2000/4WD

1. 80Richard MEIXNER 4 CZ KVMotorteamMitsubishi Lancer Evo VIII MAX 2020 2020

2. 20 70Tomáš MICHALÍK 317 CZ R4RMitsubishi EVO IX 20 1515

3. 30Filip KUBA 171 CZ UB Racing TeamSubaru Impreza Sti 1515

E2/C-1600

1. 40Pavel LANGER 24 CZ gt2 motorsportAutola 1/04 2020

2. 35Leszek TRZEPACZYNSKI 28 PL Polonia Racing TeamRadical SR3 2015

3. 20Zdeněk KRÁČMAR 38 CZ AMK ECCE HOMO v ÚAMKDemon Car CM 1000 020

E2/C-2000

1. 20 40Jaroslav SUROWKA 8 CZ JS RACONGNorma M20 F 20

1. 40Michal NOVICKÝ 5 CZ RECLigier JS49 Honda 2020

3. 15Zdeněk CHUDOBA 2 CZ AMK ECCE HOMO v ÚAMKNorma M20 F 015

E2/C+2000

1. 20 40Ferdinand MADRIAN 16 AT Mad Racing PowerNorma M20F 20

1. 40David KOMÁREK 21 CZ Liqui Moly KOMVET racingNorma M20FC KOMVET EVO 2020

3. 15 30Alex FRANK 15 AT MSC RotteneggFormule PRC 15

0 0Wilhelm PHILIPP 17 DE MSC RotteneggNorma M20F 0

E2/SCB

1. 20Ondřej VÁCHAL 44 CZ Kocour Racing TeamFormule Kart Kawasaki 1400 20

MR Historic Cars

HA1-1300

1. 15 85Lukáš KRUPICA 499 CZ AMK HodonínŠkoda Rapid 136 20 015 1520

2. 20 78Josef DOPITA 489 CZ MREC Hist. Hillclimb Racing Teamškoda 120 S 12 1210 1212

3. 75Milan ZELENÝ 484 CZ Historic racing club JihlavaŠkoda 130LR 2020 2015

4. 12 74Michal PATERA 428 CZ Patera MotorsportZastava 101 Special 15 1512 1010

5. 18Josef KRUŽÍK 444 CZ Historic racing club JihlavaŠkoda 130LR 108

HA1-2000
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1. 20 120Pavel VRÁTIL 464 CZ Historic racing club JihlavaOpel Kadett GSi 20 2020 2020

2. 15 60Michal ŽÁČEK 400 CZ ŽáčekŠkoda 125 15 1515

3. 22Tomáš MARTINEK 482 CZ Martinek MotorsportPeugeot 205 Mi16 Maxi 1012

3. 22Petr ŠPUNDA 463 CZ PŠ AutosportFord Escort RS2000 1210

HA1+2000

1. 80Petr ŽÁČEK 411 CZ .Audi Sport Quattro 2020 2020

2. 30Ivan KLÍCHA 420 CZ Ivan KlíchaVolvo PV 544 Sport 1515

2. 30Ján ONDREJKA 424 SK JOSK Racing teamŠkoda 200 RS 1515

HA2

1. 20 80Jan OSLADIL 60 CZ AMK ECCE HOMO v ÚAMKVan Diemen 1400 20 2020 0

2. 40Jaroslav BUCHAR 99 CZ bucharReynard 85f 2020

HA2/ZST

1. 12 107Dominik VOZDECKÝ 96 CZ MREC Hist. Hillclimb Racing TeamMTX 1-03 15 2020 2020

2. 20 40Petr TYKAL 85 CZ SK Industrietechnik ModřiceF Easter MTX 1-03 20

3. 15 27Michal PRÁŠEK 66 CZ Autosport PrášekŠkoda MTX 1-01 12
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1. 20Anežka KOŘENKOVÁ 303 CZ Liqui Moly KOMVET racingPeugeot 206 S1+2000/2WD 020

2. 20Kristyna FILLOVA 306 CZ Liqui molyPeugeot 206 WRC S1+2000/2WD 20
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1. 20 80Michal ŽÁČEK 400 CZ ŽáčekŠkoda 125 HA1-2000 20 2020

2. 40Jakub SYTAŘ 377 CZ Firtl MotorsportRenault Clio Sport S1-2000 2020

3. 15 30David DRMOTA 209 CZ RT Service car s.r.oFord Fiesta 1.4 16V E1-1400 15

4. 12 24Daniel BARTÚNEK 208 CZ RT Service car s.r.oFord Fiesta 1.4 16V E1-1400 12

5. 15Anežka KOŘENKOVÁ 303 CZ Liqui Moly KOMVET racingPeugeot 206 S1+2000/2WD 015
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